		A CARLEN AND A CARLE	
60 K1	SPEN TITLE DO Main St lamath Fal	ls, Oregon 97601	Vol. M85 Page 1970
A	ND WHEN R	ECORDED MAIL TO	
K	buntain Ti 07 Main St lamath Fal ttn: Pam	tle Co. reet ls, OR 97601	
		DEED	OF FULL DECONVERMENTED
т	he undorstaa		
		ad as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
-		: December 29, 1	978 Recorded : press to low described as follows:
-	ee Number	:	978 Recorded : December 29, 1978
Co	ounty Of	: Klamath	Book : M78 Page : 28988
	ate Of	: Oregon	
Tru	ustor		
Tru	Istee	: Theodore E. Dick	
Ber	neficiary	·Transamerica ]	fitle Insurance Company
		Nacional R	ank of a
			said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the rest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under act to
of K	16, Block lamath, St	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.	
of K	16, Block lamath, St	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County
of K	lo, Block lamath, St	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County
of K State	Of Oregon	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Successor Trustee
of K	Of Oregon	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County
State	Of Oregon	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Successor Trustee
State Count Person	Of Oregon y Of	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath _,19	NINIH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC. BY Successor Trustee
State Count Person duly sy	Of Oregon y Of	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath _,19	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, ENC. Successor Trustee ANDREW A. PATTERSON Belore Me: Belore Me: B
State County Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon y Of maily appeared worn did say at said instruc- vledged said	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath  dthat he is the Assistant S ment was signed on behalf instrument to be its volunta	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. a Comporation by authority of its Board of Ofrectors and free ary act and deed.
State County Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon y Of maily appeared worn did say at said instruc- vledged said	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath  dthat he is the Assistant S ment was signed on behalf instrument to be its volunta	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, ENC. INC. Brite Secretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, ENC. Belore Me: Notary Public for Oregoen
State Count Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon Of Oregon y Of hally appeared worn did say at said instru- yledged said	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon. Klamath _,19	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Trustee ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Belore Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-7-89
State Count Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon Of Oregon y Of hally appeared worn did say at said instru- vledged said	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.    ate of Oregon.    Klamath    _, 19    d	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Belore Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-7-89 (Seal)
State Count Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon Of Oregon y Of hally appeared worn did say at said instru- yledged said	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.    ate of Oregon.    Klamath	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. NINTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY SUCCESSOR TRUSLEE Successor TrusLee 3 ss ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. a Corriertian of said corporation by authority of its Beard of Afrectors and free ary act and deed. Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-7-89 (Sear) - o'clock <u>A.M., and duly recorded in Vol.</u> 925 day
State Count Person duly sw and tha acknow	Of Oregon Of Oregon y Of maily appeared worn did say at said instruc- viedged said GON: COUNT at request of cember A of _	17, TRACT NO. 1127, ate of Oregon.    ate of Oregon.    Klamath    _, 19    d	ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Trustee Ss ANDREW A. PATTERSON ecretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Successor Trustee Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: - o'clock _ M.; and duly recorded in the _ 3rd _ 000 _ day